Tile, Trends

and Tapas:

An event with
Tile of Spain

November 8,
Hart House Building,
University of Toronto

www.tileofspain.com
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CONTACT: Fernando Molinero
E: fmolinero@adexusa.com

T: +13 052 996 052

W: www.adexusa.com

CEVICA
CONTACT: Cesar Carnicer
E: cesar@cevica.es
T: +15148 952 452
W: www.cevica.es

r

ESTUDIO CERAMICO

CONTACT: Laura Pérez
E: Iperez@eceramico.com
T: +34 639 153 196

W: www.eceramico.com

AZTECA

CONTACT: Oscar Guerrero
E: oguerrero@azteca.es

T: +34 964 367 500

W: www.azteca.es

DECOCER

CONTACT: Eva Fernandez
E: efernandez@decocer.com
T: +34 671 907 933

W: www.decocer.com

NATUCER
CONTACT: Roman Herrero Safont
E: roman@natucer.es

T: +34 964 604 066

W: www.natucer.es
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PERONDA
CONTACT: Fran Riera
E: fran.riera@perondagroup.com
T: +34 617 373 363

W: www.peronda.com/es

STN CERAMIC
CONTACT: Juan Jose Montanés
E: jmontanes@stnceramica.es

T: +34 608 074 681
W: www.stnceramica.es

CONTACT: Rodrigo Vives

E: export@vivesceram.com
T: +14 169 131 722

W: www.vivesceramica.com

PORCELANOSA

CONTACT: Domenic Cannatelli
E: dcannatelli@porcelanosa.ca
T. +14 167 825 394

W: www.porcelanosa.com
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TAU CERAMICA

CONTACT: Luis Ramirez

E: Iramirez@tauceramica.com
T: +34 667 759 410

W: www.tauceramica.com




The creative universe of Tile of Spain. Designers and architects appreciate ceramics for
its properties, versatility and beauty. As one of the oldest materials in the world, ceramics continue
to impress with its performance and continuous innovation, offering creative professionals the
opportunity to experiment in each of their projects. Tile of Spain has its own language that allows
dialogues to be established between technicians and the material, expanding the technical and

creative possibilities.

Environment and innovation means sustainability. Ceramics are made out of natural
elements such as earth, water and fire to make a material that combines tradition and innovation.
The innovation and quality of Tile of Spain ceramics make it a unique material in architecture and one
of the most sustainable options due to its manufacturing process, strength and durability. The
Spanish ceramic industry has minimised its energy impact and atmospheric emissions, making it

one of the most efficient and sustainable materials.

Respect, a fundamental word for the Spanish ceramic industry. The Spanish
ceramic industry is distinguished by its commitment to both the material itself and the environment
and people involved in its production. From the extraction of raw materials to the manufacturing and
distribution of ceramic products, sustainable practices are implemented to minimize environmental
impact. Additionally, fair and safe working conditions are promoted for workers throughout the value
chain. This business ethics aligns the industry with the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs),

actively contributing to environmental preservation and societal well-being.

The Spanish Ceramic Tile Manufacturer’s Association (ASCER), together with ICEX Spain Trade and Investment
are the organizations whose objective is to support Spain’s ceramic tile manufacturers and the industry as a whole
by stewarding and promoting the Tile of Spain brand worldwide. A strong global leader, the Spanish ceramic tile

sector is comprised of more than 100 manufacturers concentrated primarily in the province of Castelldn.

Tile of Spain Center at

Trade Commission of Spain,
Avenida University Ave., 170, Floor 7th; Suite 700, Toronto M5H3BS3.
Call (416) 967 04 88,
toronto@comercio.mineco.es

www tileofspain.com
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Co-funded by
the European Union



